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Table Runs

TEAM PLAYOFFS

TOP SHOOTERS

---   Sat/Sun. March 1st & 2nd

---   Sat. March 8TH               

Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 36 30 100.0% Curtis Gould
Mike Owings Who 36 29 100.0% Lut Ganief
Shane Martin Who 36 28 100.0% Bruce Winning Who
Don Johnson B.F.D. 36 26 100.0% Don Johnson B.F.D.
Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 30 20 83.3% Jayden Edwards
Zack Marr Poke and Hope 36 24 100.0% Mike Owings Who
Bruce Winning Who 36 23 100.0% Shane Martin Who
Lut Ganief 30 19 100.0% Alan Pomeray
Dan Arnold Break Time 36 22 85.7% Dan Arnold
Kamryn Masters 6 Balls & a Pocket 42 25 100.0% David Nelson
Eli Friesen 6 Balls & a Pocket 36 21 85.7% Denver Wheeler
Fernando Cuelar B.F.D. 36 21 100.0% B.F.D.
Jayden Edwards Break Time 36 21 85.7% Jeff Snyder
Luke Blok 30 17 100.0% Ray Ogilvie

Zack Marr
Denver Wheeler Bourbon Legends 36 19 100.0%
Bill Dunn B.F.D. 36 18 100.0%
David Nelson Chopped Liver 30 15 83.3%
Ed Bjerke Bourbon Legends 36 18 100.0%
Joe Hicks Glynns 36 18 100.0%
Alan Pomeray Stick With It 42 20 100.0% Vic Faubion Break Time
Steve Crawford Rack 'em 30 14 83.3%
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 36 15 100.0%
Joe Peach Stick With It 36 15 85.7%
Daniel Semykozov 18 7 60.0%
Vic Faubion Break Time 36 13 85.7%

Who Eagles Nest 108 80 Who 6
B.F.D. Main Street 108 65 Bourbon Legends 4
Poke and Hope Eagles Nest 108 62 B.F.D. 3
Bourbon Legends Shamrock 108 61 Break Time 3
Stone Cutters Shamrock 90 49 Chopped Liver 3
Break Time Shamrock 126 66 Stone Cutters 3
6 Balls & a Pocket B'ham B & G 126 64 Poke and Hope 1
Chopped Liver Eagles Nest 108 43 Stick With It 1
Stick With It Shamrock 126 48
Rack 'em Main Street 108 38
Glynns Shamrock 108 36
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NOTICE of CHANGE: from SAT to SUN>>
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Men Top Shooters
60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )
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Alternates will be used to fill the tournament field to 14 players if needed.
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Ariel Watkins Rack 'em 30 12 83.3%
Abigail Ott 6 Balls & a Pocket 42 16 100.0%
Brooke Ross Rack 'em 36 9 100.0%
Cindy Green Glynns 36 9 100.0%
Jen Landreth Stick With It 42 10 100.0%

Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 36 30 M 100.0%
Mike Owings Who 36 29 M 100.0%
Shane Martin Who 36 28 M 100.0%
Don Johnson B.F.D. 36 26 M 100.0%
Brandon Bass Bourbon Legends 4 M
Curtis Gould Bourbon Legends 30 20 M 83.3%
Zack Marr Poke and Hope 36 24 M 100.0%
Bruce Winning Who 36 23 M 100.0%
Lut Ganief Stone Cutters 30 19 M 100.0%
Dan Arnold Break Time 36 22 M 85.7%
Kamryn Masters 6 Balls & a Pocket 42 25 M 100.0%
Eli Friesen 6 Balls & a Pocket 36 21 M 85.7%
Fernando Cuelar B.F.D. 36 21 M 100.0%
Jayden Edwards Break Time 36 21 M 85.7%
Luke Blok Stone Cutters 30 17 M 100.0%
Steve Jorgenson Break Time 18 10 M
Denver Wheeler Bourbon Legends 36 19 M 100.0%
Bill Dunn B.F.D. 36 18 M 100.0%
Craig Lagerway Glynns 3 M
David Long Stone Cutters 6 M
David Nelson Chopped Liver 30 15 M 83.3%
Ed Bjerke Bourbon Legends 36 18 M 100.0%
Joe Hicks Glynns 36 18 M 100.0%
Shawn Dennehy Stick With It 3 F
Stephen Hansen Poke and Hope 3 M
Alan Pomeray Stick With It 42 20 M 100.0%
Steve Crawford Rack 'em 30 14 M 83.3%
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 36 15 M 100.0%
Joe Peach Stick With It 36 15 M 85.7%
Ariel Watkins Rack 'em 30 12 F 83.3%
Daniel Semykozov Stone Cutters 18 7 M 60.0%
Abigail Ott 6 Balls & a Pocket 42 16 F 100.0%
Vic Faubion Break Time 36 13 M 85.7%
Brent Erola 6 Balls & a Pocket 2 M
Jeff Snyder Chopped Liver 18 6 M
Ray Ogilvie Chopped Liver 24 7 M 66.7%
Brooke Ross Rack 'em 36 9 F 100.0%
Cindy Green Glynns 36 9 F 100.0%
Tom Borthwick Rack 'em 3 M
Jen Landreth Stick With It 42 10 F 100.0%
Jimmie Broglie Glynns 30 6 M 83.3%
Mike Molnar Poke and Hope 30 5 M 83.3%
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Results & Upcoming Schedule
-Postponed*Wk.1 Rack em at Stonecutters* @ Shamrock

   ...Last Week of Regular Season

November 25 Stonecutters at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Who at Breaktime @ Shamrock
Stick With It at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
6 Balls & a Pocket at B.F.D. @ Main St.
Rack em at Glynn's @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at Bye

December 2 Chopped Liver at Rack em @ Main St.
B.F.D. at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Glynn's @ Shamrock
Breaktime at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Stick With It at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
6 Balls & a Pocket at Bye

December 9 Chopped Liver at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Who at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
Glynn's at Breaktime @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Stick With It @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Rack em at Bye

December 16 Stick With It at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
6 Balls & a Pocket at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Rack em @ Main Street
B.F.D. at Glynn's @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Breaktime at Bye

January 6 Chopped Liver at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Rack em at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Glynn's at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at Breaktime @ Shamrock
Stick With It at Bye

January 13 Who at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stick With It at Glynn's @ Shamrock
Breaktime at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
B.F.D. at Bourbon Legends @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Rack em @ Main Street
Poke and Hope at Bye

January 20 Chopped Liver at Poke and Hope @ Eagles Nest
Glynn's at Who @ Eagles Nest
Breaktime at Stick With It @ Shamrock
6 Balls & a Pocket at Stonecutters @ Shamrock
Bourbon Legends at Rack em @ Main Street
B.F.D. at Bye

January 27 Breaktime at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stick With It at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at 6 Balls & a Pocket @ BB&G
Rack em at B.F.D. @ Main Street
Bourbon Legends at Glynn's @ Shamrock
Stonecutters at Bye

February 3 Bourbon Legends at Chopped Liver @ Eagles Nest
Stonecutters at Who @ Eagles Nest
Poke and Hope at Breaktime @ Shamrock
B.F.D. at Stick With It @ Shamrock
6 Balls & a Pocket at Rack em @ Main Street
Glynn's at Bye


